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OSCAR

12561872Item no.:

243Shelf life:
FICountry of origin:

days
Storage between min.: 5° C and max.: 20° C

OSCAR® RED PEPPER SAUCE
6x1 L

21039090Tariff No.:

Product information

Unit Package
8445290855152EAN:

1,013Net weight:
1,045Gross weight:

7,30Width:
19,90Height:

7,20Lenght:

kg
kg

cm
cm
cm cm

20,50Height:
21,50Length:

cm
15,60Width: cm
6,349Gross weight: kg
6,078Net weight: kg

08445290855145EAN:

6Units per package:
Tetra PakPackaging type: CardboardPackaging type:

Pallet
23Packages per pallet layer

115Packages per pallet:

803Energy (kJ):

2,1Protein:
16,7Fat:

8,0Carbohydrate:kJ

0,0Salt:

g

g

g

g

Nutritional value per 100 g

194Energy (kcal): kcal

11,0Of which saturated fat: g

6,6Of which sugars: g
1,7Fibre: g

Ingredients
Lactose free CREAM, Red Bell pepper, Water, Chopped tomato, Tomato puree, Onion, Sugar, MUSTARD (Water, 

Glucose-fructose syrup, MUSTARD SEED, acidity regulator (Acetic acid), Salt),
White wine vinegar, Jalapeno, Salt, Curry, Modified starch, Garlic, White pepper, Black pepper.
Made with 440g cream and 150g red bell pepper per 1 l sauce.

Usage
Storage: Unopened at room temperature. Once opened, 3 days at max. +5°C.Preparation:

Application:

Allergens
MOLLUSCS FISH GLUTEN PEANUTS

MILK NUTS CELERYLUPIN

SESAME CRUSTACEANS SOYMUSTARD

EGGSSULPHUR DIOXIDE

X

X

Claims

GLUTEN FREE
LACTOSE FREE

This specification is computer-generated and is valid without a signature.


